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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

18-9058         0914 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 818] MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9059         0943 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9060         1010 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9061         1042 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

18-9062         1236 Fire, Inspection/Investigation Investigated    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDC1-Command-Sherborn Car 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDE2-Hose-Sherborn Engine 2

         Fire Unit:    SFDE3-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 3

         Fire Unit:    SFDQ1-Quint-Sherborn Quint 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4

18-9063         1238 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 63] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

       Refer To Incident:      18-133-OF

18-9064         1543 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9065         1758 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9066         1824 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9067         1841 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9068         1857 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9069         1914 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9070         1927 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Advised    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + MAPLE ST

18-9071         1932 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 370] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9072         2029 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
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18-9073         2038 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 816] MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9074         2103 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9075         2304 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

For Date: 08/06/2018  -  Monday   

18-9076         0016 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9077         0034 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9078         0132 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9079         0216 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9080         0333 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9081         0422 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9082         0447 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9083         0510 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9084         0525 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9085         0545 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 799] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9086         0601 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST W

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9087         0625 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST W

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9088         0743 FIRE, GENERAL ALARM Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
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          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

18-9089         0800 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
          Location:    VARIOUS LOCATIONS

              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9090         0814 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9091         0824 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 816] MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9092         0833 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 982] WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9093         0842 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 561] WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9094         0852 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 561] WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9095         0911 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9096         1051 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9097         1103 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9098         1130 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 550] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

        Refer To Summons:      18-116-AR

18-9099         1210 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    FOREST ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

         Fire Unit:    SFDE5-Support-Sherborn Engine 5

       Refer To Accident:      18-113-AC

18-9100         1231 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

18-9101         1408 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
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18-9102         1426 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9103         1439 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9104         1519 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Call Cancelled    
  Location/Address:    ZIONS LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

18-9105         1552 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9106         1604 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9107         1627 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9108         1648 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 601] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9109         1734 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 396] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9110         1734 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9111         1736 DISABLED MV Assisted    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

       Refer To Incident:      18-134-OF

18-9112         1851 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1520  CHIEF RICHARD R THOMPSON 3rd

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9113         1932 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 90] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9114         2033 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9115         2047 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [NAT 2] UNION ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9116         2048 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9117         2055 OVERDUE MOTORIST/WELL BEING CH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 339] FOREST ST
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              Unit:    DIS  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

       Refer To Incident:      18-135-OF

18-9118         2114 SUSPICIOUS MOTOR VEHICLE Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 476] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9119         2217 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9120         2301 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [NAT] SAMUEL PATH

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 08/07/2018  -  Tuesday   

18-9121         0025 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9122         0129 WELL BEING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 236] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9123         0146 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9124         0146 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9125         0200 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9126         0328 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9127         0420 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 776] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9128         0537 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9129         0602 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 212] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9130         0613 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 7] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9131         0715 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9132         0902 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9133         0922 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
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  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    DIS  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9134         1017 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9135         1032 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 369] MILL ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9136         1053 FOUND/LOST PROPERTY Information taken    
  Location/Address:    CEMETERY LN

              Unit:    DIS  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9137         1121 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9138         1143 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + LAMPLIGHTER LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9139         1241 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9140         1255 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9141         1300 ASSIST CITIZEN Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 105] MILL ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9142         1317 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9143         1333 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9144         1505 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 816] MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9145         1528 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 962] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9146         1547 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Investigated    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9148         1631 ERRATIC OPERATION Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9149         1656 UTILITY COMPLAINT Referred to Other Agency    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
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18-9150         1732 DISABLED MV Assisted    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9151         1740 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9152         1802 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9153         1822 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9154         1823 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 732] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9155         1834 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 372] ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9156         1837 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9157         1842 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST + MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9158         1924 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9159         1937 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9160         1944 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] FARM ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9161         2007 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9162         2016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 601] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9163         2200 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9164         2334 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

For Date: 08/08/2018  -  Wednesday   

18-9165         0057 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9166         0121 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY
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18-9167         0156 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9168         0156 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9169         0347 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    PARKS DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9170         0418 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9171         0556 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9172         0607 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 960] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9173         0612 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9174         0849 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 705] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

              Unit:    POV383  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9175         0851 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9176         0901 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9177         0919 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9178         0933 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + LAMPLIGHTER LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9179         1000 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 155] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

       Refer To Accident:      18-114-AC

18-9180         1038 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 375] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9181         1046 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9182         1114 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9183         1143 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 460] MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9184         1157 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9185         1201 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 600] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

18-9186         1235 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9187         1244 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9188         1307 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9189         1314 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + CEMETERY LN

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9190         1353 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 360] GREENWOOD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

          EMS Unit:    FALLA-Fallon ALS

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

18-9191         1503 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1010] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9192         1507 COMPLAINT Call Cancelled    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 828] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9193         1510 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 122] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

       Refer To Accident:      18-115-AC

18-9194         1515 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9195         1549 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH
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18-9197         1853 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9198         2001 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9199         2012 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9200         2057 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9201         2144 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER DANIEL WALSH

18-9202         2209 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9203         2343 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

For Date: 08/09/2018  -  Thursday   

18-9204         0027 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 400] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9205         0048 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9206         0131 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9207         0134 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

18-9208         0201 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9209         0352 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9210         0538 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9211         0558 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9212         0604 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 671] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9213         0629 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
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              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9214         0633 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9215         0649 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 482] WOODLAND ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9216         0706 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Removed Hazard    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9217         0707 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9218         0808 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [HOI] CENTRAL ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9219         0855 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9220         1109 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9221         1127 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1] WESTERN AVE

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9222         1211 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9223         1223 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9224         1233 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [HOI] CENTRAL ST

              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

                             OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

18-9225         1449 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

18-9226         1504 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    HUNTING LN + GREEN LN

              Unit:    POV390  OFFICER KELLY E BUSH

              Unit:    1518  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

18-9227         1519 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [HOI] CENTRAL ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9228         1539 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH, No EMS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 581] COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

       Refer To Accident:      18-116-AC
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18-9229         1611 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Advised    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + GREEN LN

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9230         1706 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9231         1733 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

18-9232         1758 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9233         1826 TRESPASS Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 734] COURSE BROOK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

       Refer To Incident:      18-136-OF

18-9234         2052 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9235         2114 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9236         2118 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [FRA] BEAVER PARK RD

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9237         2134 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 7] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9238         2144 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9239         2326 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9240         2354 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

For Date: 08/10/2018  -  Friday   

18-9241         0016 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9242         0046 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9243         0105 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 397] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9244         0128 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
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              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9245         0132 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9246         0353 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9247         0452 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9248         0551 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9249         0556 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9250         0606 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9251         0606 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9252         0620 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 350] WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9253         0624 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9254         0657 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9255         0724 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9256         0858 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9257         0921 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9258         0954 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9259         0955 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

18-9260         1037 FIRE, GENERAL ALARM Referred to Fire Departm    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 122] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

         Fire Unit:    SFDQ1-Quint-Sherborn Quint 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4

         Fire Unit:    SFDE2-Hose-Sherborn Engine 2

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
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         Fire Unit:    SFDE3-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 3

18-9261         1058 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9262         1139 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + LAMPLIGHTER LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9263         1147 TRESPASS Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 734] COURSE BROOK RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

   Location Change:    [SHR 773] COURSE BROOK RD [Modified: 08/10/2018 1200]

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

        Refer To Summons:      18-118-AR

18-9264         1223 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9265         1327 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9266         1354 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9267         1411 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 489] COOLIDGE ST

              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

        Refer To Summons:      18-119-AR

18-9268         1519 COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    NASON HILL RD

18-9269         1534 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Removed Hazard    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9270         1636 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9271         1713 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9272         1717 MOTOR VEHICLE CRASH Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 98] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

       Refer To Accident:      18-117-AC

18-9273         1824 UTILITY COMPLAINT Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1037] PROSPECT ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

       Refer To Incident:      18-137-OF

18-9274         1857 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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18-9275         1914 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 501] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9276         1943 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9277         1953 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9278         1957 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9279         2028 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9280         2128 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

18-9281         2351 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

For Date: 08/11/2018  -  Saturday   

18-9282         0023 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 520] ELIOT ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9283         0042 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9284         0100 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9285         0151 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    ABBEY RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9286         0156 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9287         0209 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9288         0322 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9289         0503 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9290         0554 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9291         0605 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 396] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR



 Sherborn Police Department Page:  16
  Dispatch Log  From: 08/05/2018  Thru: 08/12/2018     0700 - 0659    Printed: 08/13/2018

18-9292         0738 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9293         0901 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9294         0923 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9295         0947 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

18-9296         1202 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9297         1210 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9298         1219 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9299         1233 DISABLED MV Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9300         1336 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9301         1351 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9302         1353 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 761] LINDEN LN

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS

18-9303         1418 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9304         1422 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9305         1541 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9306         1601 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9307         1655 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9308         1719 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
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18-9309         1741 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + OLD ORCHARD RD

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9310         1754 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9311         1801 DISABLED MV Assisted    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + GOULDING ST E

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9312         1810 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9313         1821 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Referred to Other Agency    
       Vicinity of:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9314         1926 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 566] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9315         1943 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 370] KENDALL AVE

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9316         2025 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9317         2031 ERRATIC OPERATION Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 118] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9318         2124 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 480] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9319         2159 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 121] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9320         2213 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9321         2217 NOISE COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    KNOLLCREST FARM LN

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

18-9322         2301 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 312] SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9323         2359 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

For Date: 08/12/2018  -  Sunday   

18-9324         0004 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
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              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9325         0019 COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9326         0100 NOISE COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9327         0118 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9328         0219 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9329         0235 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9330         0247 MEDICAL EMERGENCY, w/ALS Assisted    
  Location/Address:    PROSPECT ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

          EMS Unit:    FALLA-Fallon ALS

         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

18-9331         0357 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9332         0358 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9333         0425 DIRECTED PATROL Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

18-9334         0606 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 397] NORTH MAIN ST

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

18-9335         0641 ALARM, BURGLAR Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 319] NASON HILL RD

              Unit:    1514  OFFICER STEPHEN J LAQUIDARA

              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR


